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NOTIFICATION

It is for information of all the CUET Candidates desires

Date: 22-09-2023

to take admission in the

programme offered by CUSB for Academic Year 2023-24 that the final round of admission
against vacant scats shall be conducted at Department level.
The details of the Chairman/Member of Department admission commitiee of the

respected Departments are as under:

Name of the Department

Name of concerned faculty
& emall-id

Department of Biolnformatics

Dr. Durg Vijay Singh

durgvijaysingh@cub.ac.in

Department of Geology

Dr. Kongrailatpam M.
Sharma

milankumar@cusb.ac.in

Department of Geography

Dr. Manjit Singh

manjitsingh@cusb.ac.in

Department of Biotechnology

Prof. Durg Vijai Singh

dvsingh@cusb.ac.in

Department of Life Science

Dr, Amrita Srivastava

amritasrivastava@cub.ac.in

Department of Pharmacy

Dr. Vivek Dave

vivekdave@cusb.ac.in

Department of Psychological Sciences

Prof. Dharmendra Kumar
Singh

dharmendrakr@cusb.ac.in

Department of Chemistry

Dr. Angad Kumar Singh

angad@cusb.ac.in

Department of Physics

Prof. Venktesh Singh

venktesh@cusb.ac.in

Department of Teacher Education (B.A.B.Ed)

Dr. Tarun Kumar Tyagi

taruntyagi@cusb.ac.in

Department of Teacher Education {B.Sc.B.Ed)

Dr. Rinki

rinki@cub.ac.in

Department of Teacher Education (M.Ed)

Dr. Mitanjali Sahoo

mitanjali@cub.ac.in

Department of Physical Education

Dr. Pintu Lal Mondal

pintulalmondal@cusb.ac.in

Department of Law & and Governance (LL.M)

Prof. Ashok Kumar

ashokkumar@cusb.ac.in

Department of Law & and Governance (BA.LLB)

Dr. Pradip Kumar Das

pradip@cub.ac.in

Department of Agricultre

Dr. Gautam Kumar

gautam@cub.ac.in

Department of Historical Studies and Archaeology

Mr. Rohit Kumar

rohitkr@cusb.ac.in

Department of Economic Studies and Policy

Dr. Abodh Kumar

abodhkumar@cub.ac.in

Department of Palitical Studies

Dr. Abhay Kumar

abhay@cub.ac.in

Department of Sociological Studies (Social Work)

Dr. Parijat Pradhan

parijatpradhan@cusb.ac.in

Department of Sociological Studies (Sociology)

Dr. Jitendra Ram

jitendra@cub.ac.in

Department of Mass Communication and Media

Dr. Sujeet Kumar

sujeetkumar@cub.ac.in

Department of Commerce and Business Studies

Prof. Brajesh Kumar

brajesh@cusb.ac.in

Department of English

Dr. Saroj Kumar

sarojkumar@cusb.ac.in

Department of Hindi

Dr. Ram Chandra Rajak

ramchandra@cusb.ac.in

Department of Mathematics

Prof. Roushan Kumar

roushankumar@cub.ac.in

Department of Statistics

Or. Sunit Kumar

sunit@cusb.ac.in

Department of Computer Science

Dr. Prabhat Ranjan

prabhatranjan@cub.ac.in

The last date of Admission for Academic Year 2023-24 shall be 29.09.202%
2442,

(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations
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